SMAJ5918B
THRU
SMAJ5942B
1.5 Watt
Zener Diode
5.1 to 51 Volts
Features
• Low Zener Impedance

Micro Commercial Components
Ordering Information
Device Packing
(Part Number)-TP Tape&Reel;7.5Kpcs/Reel
Revision: 6                                                                                                                              2008/02/01
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SMAJ5935B-T  SMAJ5941B-T  SMAJ5929B-T  SMAJ5934B-T  SMAJ5942B-T  SMAJ5928B-T  SMAJ5932B-T
SMAJ5940B-T  SMAJ5936B-T  SMAJ5938B-T  SMAJ5923B-T  SMAJ5921B-T  SMAJ5922B-T  SMAJ5918B-T
SMAJ5937B-T  SMAJ5930B-T  SMAJ5920B-T  SMAJ5924B-T  SMAJ5939B-T  SMAJ5931B-T  SMAJ5927B-T
SMAJ5919B-T  SMAJ5925B-T  SMAJ5933B-T  SMAJ5926B-T